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Brisbane Indoor - Juniors · Div 4 (J4)

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Eagles Red (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 27 Oct 2024 1:40PM Firecrackers (J4) Purple Venom (J4)

Sun 27 Oct 2024 2:20PM Wolf Pack (J4) Stick Slappers (J4)

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Firecrackers (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 03 Nov 2024 1:40PM Stick Slappers (J4) Eagles Red (J4)

Sun 03 Nov 2024 2:20PM Purple Venom (J4) Wolf Pack (J4)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024
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Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Stick Slappers (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 10 Nov 2024 1:40PM Wolf Pack (J4) Firecrackers (J4)

Sun 10 Nov 2024 2:20PM Eagles Red (J4) Purple Venom (J4)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wolf Pack (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 17 Nov 2024 1:40PM Purple Venom (J4) Stick Slappers (J4)

Sun 17 Nov 2024 2:20PM Firecrackers (J4) Eagles Red (J4)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Purple Venom (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 24 Nov 2024 1:40PM Eagles Red (J4) Wolf Pack (J4)

Sun 24 Nov 2024 2:20PM Stick Slappers (J4) Firecrackers (J4)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024
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Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Eagles Red (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 01 Dec 2024 1:40PM Firecrackers (J4) Purple Venom (J4)

Sun 01 Dec 2024 2:20PM Wolf Pack (J4) Stick Slappers (J4)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Firecrackers (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 08 Dec 2024 1:40PM Stick Slappers (J4) Eagles Red (J4)

Sun 08 Dec 2024 2:20PM Purple Venom (J4) Wolf Pack (J4)

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Purple Venom (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 15 Dec 2024 1:40PM Eagles Red (J4) Wolf Pack (J4)

Sun 15 Dec 2024 2:20PM Stick Slappers (J4) Firecrackers (J4)

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025
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Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Stick Slappers (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 02 Feb 2025 1:40PM Wolf Pack (J4) Firecrackers (J4)

Sun 02 Feb 2025 2:20PM Eagles Red (J4) Purple Venom (J4)

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wolf Pack (J4) have a BYE.

Sun 09 Feb 2025 1:40PM Purple Venom (J4) Stick Slappers (J4)

Sun 09 Feb 2025 2:20PM Firecrackers (J4) Eagles Red (J4)

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

1st vs 4th
2nd vs 3rd

Sun 16 Feb 2025 1:40PM TBD TBD

Sun 16 Feb 2025 2:20PM TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025
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Kedron State High School - Indoor Sports Hall

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 23 Feb 2025 1:00PM TBD TBD
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